
KS
W

20
19

 |
 G

-H
3 

R
Se

it
e

 1
 /

 2

D
is

zi
p

lin
N

r.
N

am
e

Er
ge

b
n

is
R
a
n
g

G
-H

3
 R

1
C

h
ri

st
ia

n
K

ra
m

er
3

4
4

5
5

5
5

6
6

6
7

7
7

7
7

7
7

7
7

8
8

8
8

8
9

9
9

9
9

10
20

7
1

G
-H

3
 R

43
O

liv
er

H
o

rs
t

3
4

4
4

5
5

5
5

6
6

6
6

6
6

7
7

7
7

7
8

8
8

8
8

9
9

9
9

9
9

20
0

2

G
-H

3
 R

45
Sa

sc
h

a
B

o
d

m
an

n
0

2
3

3
4

4
5

6
6

6
6

7
7

7
7

7
7

7
7

8
8

8
8

8
8

9
9

9
9

10
19

5
3

G
-H

3
 R

2
N

ils
O

tt
o

0
0

1
2

3
5

5
6

6
6

6
6

7
7

7
7

7
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

9
9

9
10

1
0

10
19

4
4

G
-H

3
 R

39
M

ar
ti

n
H

it
ze

l
0

0
3

3
3

4
5

6
6

6
6

6
7

7
7

7
7

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
9

9
9

9
19

1
5

G
-H

3
 R

6
Ja

n
-E

ri
c

H
u

tt
el

0
0

0
1

2
3

4
5

5
5

6
6

7
7

7
7

7
7

8
8

8
8

8
8

8
9

10
1

0
10

10
18

4
6

G
-H

3
 R

21
Jü

rg
en

D
is

se
r

0
0

0
0

2
3

4
5

5
5

5
6

6
6

7
7

7
7

8
8

8
9

9
9

9
9

9
9

1
0

1
0

18
2

7

G
-H

3
 R

27
W

o
lf

ga
n

g
Ei

ch
h

o
rn

1
1

1
2

2
2

3
3

4
4

4
5

6
6

6
7

7
7

7
8

9
9

9
9

9
9

9
9

1
0

1
0

17
8

8

G
-H

3
 R

24
Fl

o
ri

an
H

en
ri

ch
0

0
2

3
3

3
3

4
4

5
5

5
6

6
6

6
6

7
7

8
8

8
9

9
9

9
9

9
9

9
17

7
9

G
-H

3
 R

13
M

ai
k

W
o

it
h

e
0

0
0

0
3

4
5

5
5

5
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

7
7

7
8

8
8

8
8

8
9

9
9

10
17

5
10

G
-H

3
 R

3
Jo

ch
e

n
Fr

it
sc

h
0

0
0

0
2

2
3

4
4

4
5

5
6

6
6

6
6

7
7

7
7

7
7

8
8

8
9

9
9

10
16

2
11

G
-H

3
 R

37
Je

n
s

M
a

tt
is

0
0

0
0

1
1

2
3

3
4

4
5

5
6

6
6

6
7

7
7

8
8

8
8

8
8

9
10

1
0

10
16

0
12

G
-H

3
 R

36
A

le
xa

n
d

er
M

ü
lle

r
0

0
0

0
0

1
2

3
3

3
4

5
5

6
6

6
6

7
7

7
7

8
8

8
8

9
9

9
1

0
1

0
15

7
13

G
-H

3
 R

4
C

h
ri

st
ia

n
H

ei
l

0
0

0
0

0
0

1
1

3
5

5
5

5
5

6
6

7
7

7
7

7
7

8
8

8
8

8
9

9
10

15
2

14

G
-H

3
 R

41
M

ar
ti

n
K

o
ch

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
1

1
1

2
3

4
5

6
6

7
7

7
7

8
8

8
9

9
9

9
9

1
0

1
0

14
6

15

G
-H

3
 R

19
B

en
ja

m
in

Si
eg

0
0

0
0

0
1

2
2

3
4

4
5

5
5

6
6

6
6

6
6

6
6

7
7

8
8

8
9

9
9

14
4

16

G
-H

3
 R

9
Ta

tj
an

a
G

ro
ß

e
0

0
0

0
0

0
2

3
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

5
5

5
5

5
5

5
6

6
6

6
7

9
9

9
12

6
17

G
-H

3
 R

16
R

en
e

N
as

so
is

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

2
2

3
3

3
4

5
5

5
6

6
6

7
7

7
7

7
7

7
8

8
8

12
3

18

G
-H

3
 R

14
Jo

ch
en

Fe
rb

er
0

0
0

0
0

0
1

2
2

2
3

3
3

4
4

4
4

5
5

6
6

6
6

6
7

7
7

8
9

10
12

0
19

G
-H

3
 R

12
Ed

w
in

D
am

m
0

0
0

0
0

0
1

1
2

2
2

3
3

3
3

3
4

4
4

5
6

6
7

7
7

7
7

8
1

0
1

0
11

5
20

G
-H

3
 R

25
M

ar
ti

n
K

lu
ge

0
0

0
0

0
1

1
1

1
1

2
2

3
3

4
4

4
4

5
5

5
6

6
6

6
7

8
8

9
10

11
2

21

G
-H

3
 R

18
Yö

rn
B

ec
ke

r
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

1
1

1
2

2
3

3
3

3
4

4
4

5
5

5
6

6
6

7
7

8
8

9
10

3
22

G
-H

3
 R

42
Si

eg
b

er
t

M
er

z
0

0
0

1
1

1
1

2
2

3
3

3
3

3
3

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
5

5
5

6
6

7
7

8
10

3
23

G
-H

3
 R

53
Fe

lix
M

o
rs

ch
ec

k
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
1

2
2

2
2

3
3

5
5

6
6

7
7

7
8

9
9

10
9

4
24

W
er

tu
n

g



KS
W

20
19

 |
 G

-H
3 

R
Se

it
e

 2
 /

 2

G
-H

3
 R

32
M

at
th

ia
s

P
ie

h
0

0
0

0
0

0
1

1
1

1
2

2
2

2
3

3
3

4
4

5
5

5
5

5
5

6
6

6
6

10
9

3
25

G
-H

3
 R

26
Jö

rg
H

ilß
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
1

2
2

2
3

3
3

4
4

4
5

5
5

5
5

6
7

7
9

10
9

2
26

G
-H

3
 R

28
Th

o
m

as
H

es
sd

ö
rf

er
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
2

2
2

2
3

4
4

4
4

4
4

5
5

5
5

5
6

7
9

10
9

2
27

G
-H

3
 R

20
N

ic
o

la
i

K
yz

en
ko

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

1
3

3
3

3
3

4
4

5
5

5
5

6
7

7
8

8
9

8
9

28

G
-H

3
 R

35
Th

o
m

as
M

ü
lle

r
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

1
2

2
2

3
3

3
3

3
4

4
4

4
4

5
5

5
6

6
6

10
8

5
29

G
-H

3
 R

44
W

ill
i

Sc
h

n
ei

d
er

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

1
1

1
1

2
2

2
3

3
3

3
3

4
4

4
5

5
6

7
7

8
8

8
3

30

G
-H

3
 R

40
M

ax
im

ili
an

B
er

gm
an

n
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

1
1

2
2

2
3

3
3

4
4

4
5

5
5

5
6

7
9

10
8

1
31

G
-H

3
 R

15
R

o
b

er
t

Fe
is

el
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
1

2
2

2
2

3
4

4
4

4
4

4
5

5
7

8
6

1
32

G
-H

3
 R

11
A

rn
d

G
at

h
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
1

2
3

3
4

4
5

5
6

7
7

8
5

5
33

G
-H

3
 R

17
N

ils
H

ac
h

en
b

er
g

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

1
1

1
1

1
1

2
2

2
2

2
2

1
8

34



KSW2019 | G-HZF1 Seite 1 / 1

Disziplin Nr. Name Ergebnis Rang

G-HZF1 24 Florian Henrich 7 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 91 1

G-HZF1 44 Willi Schneider 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 90 2

G-HZF1 27 Wolfgang Eichhorn 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 88 3

G-HZF1 9 Tatjana Große 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 87 4

G-HZF1 42 Siegbert Merz 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 87 4

G-HZF1 15 Robert Feisel 7 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 84 6

G-HZF1 31 Michael Keller 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 10 84 7

G-HZF1 25 Martin Kluge 8 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 84 8

G-HZF1 41 Martin Koch 6 7 7 7 8 8 9 10 10 10 82 9

G-HZF1 16 Rene Nassois 6 7 7 8 8 8 9 9 10 10 82 10

G-HZF1 36 Alexander Müller 6 7 7 7 7 9 9 9 10 10 81 11

G-HZF1 45 Sascha Bodmann 6 7 7 8 8 8 8 9 10 10 81 12

G-HZF1 12 Edwin Damm 5 6 7 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 80 13

G-HZF1 46 Heinrich Huttel 5 5 6 7 8 9 9 10 10 10 79 14

G-HZF1 22 Markus Kretschmer 5 6 7 7 8 8 9 9 10 10 79 15

G-HZF1 35 Thomas Müller 6 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 9 10 79 16

G-HZF1 50 Kai Schilling 6 6 6 7 8 8 9 9 9 10 78 17

G-HZF1 7 Robert Koch 6 6 6 7 8 8 8 9 9 10 77 18

G-HZF1 34 Jörg Braun 6 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 9 75 19

G-HZF1 14 Jochen Ferber 5 5 6 7 7 8 8 8 9 9 72 20

G-HZF1 32 Matthias Pieh 6 6 6 7 7 7 8 8 8 9 72 21

G-HZF1 33 Christoph Müller 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 9 72 22

G-HZF1 40 Maximilian Bergmann 5 5 5 6 6 6 8 9 10 10 70 23

G-HZF1 21 Jürgen Disser 5 6 6 6 7 7 8 8 8 9 70 24

G-HZF1 37 Jens Mattis 6 6 6 7 7 7 7 7 8 9 70 25

G-HZF1 30 Sven Volz 4 5 5 7 7 7 7 7 8 9 66 26

G-HZF1 6 Jan-Eric Huttel 4 4 6 6 6 7 7 8 8 8 64 27

G-HZF1 26 Jörg Hilß 0 0 1 1 2 3 5 5 7 7 31 28

G-HZF1 18 Yörn Becker 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 3 4 4 17 29

Wertung



KSW2019 | G-RZF1 Seite 1 / 2

Disziplin Nr. Ergebnis Rang

G-RZF1 47 Herbert Schneider 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 1

G-RZF1 25 Martin Kluge 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 97 2

G-RZF1 43 Oliver Horst 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 3

G-RZF1 13 Maik Woithe 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 4

G-RZF1 45 Sascha Bodmann 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 94 5

G-RZF1 16 Rene Nassois 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 93 6

G-RZF1 40 Maximilian Bergmann 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 92 7

G-RZF1 24 Florian Henrich 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 92 8

G-RZF1 32 Matthias Pieh 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 92 8

G-RZF1 50 Kai Schilling 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 90 10

G-RZF1 27 Wolfgang Eichhorn 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 89 11

G-RZF1 7 Robert Koch 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 89 12

G-RZF1 44 Willi Schneider 7 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 88 13

G-RZF1 41 Martin Koch 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 88 14

G-RZF1 51 Uwe Bergmann 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 88 14

G-RZF1 1 Christian Kramer 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 88 14

G-RZF1 30 Sven Volz 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 88 17

G-RZF1 33 Christoph Müller 7 7 7 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 86 18

G-RZF1 42 Siegbert Merz 7 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 85 19

G-RZF1 28 Thomas Hessdörfer 7 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 85 19

G-RZF1 15 Robert Feisel 7 7 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 85 21

G-RZF1 31 Michael Keller 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 10 84 22

G-RZF1 39 Martin Hitzel 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 82 23

G-RZF1 12 Edwin Damm 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 9 10 10 81 24

G-RZF1 8 Frank Krebs 6 6 6 6 8 8 9 9 9 10 77 25

G-RZF1 36 Alexander Müller 6 6 7 7 7 7 8 8 9 9 74 26

G-RZF1 22 Markus Kretschmer 6 6 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 74 27

G-RZF1 35 Thomas Müller 4 4 5 6 7 7 8 9 9 9 68 28

G-RZF1 23 Marco Hamann 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 7 8 9 63 29

G-RZF1 14 Jochen Ferber 3 4 5 6 6 6 7 7 8 9 61 30

G-RZF1 26 Jörg Hilß 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 7 8 59 31

G-RZF1 34 Jörg Braun 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 7 7 56 32

G-RZF1 11 Arnd Gath 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 8 37 33

WertungName



KSW2019 | G-RZF1 Seite 2 / 2

G-RZF1 37 Jens Mattis 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 30 34

G-RZF1 21 Jürgen Disser 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 9 16 35

G-RZF1 49 Wolfgang Schneider 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 36
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